Total Quarter
5
Total Quarter
12
Sl.No. TYPE QTRS NO Name of Allottee Designation Office
Quarter Allotted
Since date
Date of

Officer
CPWD 1/7/2016 31/10/2028
10 IV F-10 Shri Anita Meena DSS SGO 31/01/2056
11 IV F-11 Ms. Pragya Rausleen P.G.T. K.V.No.2 24/09/2024(FN) 31/12/2033
12 IV F-12 Smt. Rakhi Kumari AAO PCDA 10/8/2023 (F/N) 5/1/2043
13 IV F-13 Sh Shuaib Alam DSS SGO 05/03/2025 (A/N) 31/12/2055
1 IV T-IV-1 Vacant
2 IV T-IV-2 Vacant
3 IV T-IV-3 Vacant
4 IV T-IV-4 Vacant
5 IV T-IV-5 Vacant
6 IV T-IV-6 Vacant
7 IV T-IV-7 Dr. Hemant Kumar Medical Officer CGHS 1/8/2022(AN) 5/3/2050
8 IV T-IV-8 Smt. Mahendra Kapur Bansal DSS SGO 03/07/2025 (A/N) 31/03/2029
9 IV T-IV-9 Vacant
10 IV T-IV-10 Smt. Ritu Tanwar PGT KV No. 2 22/8/2023 (F/N) 20/9/2041
11 IV T-IV-11 Shri Teeka Ram Surveyor G & RB 1/5/2017 4/30/2036
12 IV T-IV-12 Vacant
13 IV T-IV-13 Shri Sanjay Khattri Officer Surveyor G&RB 07/08/2024 (F/N) 30/11/2038
14 IV T-IV-14 Shri Sanjay Uniyal DSS NGDR & UGID 12.05.2023 (F/N) 28/02/2027
15 IV T-IV-15 Shri Phuntsog Angchuk Officer Surveyor G & RB
16 IV T-IV-16 SIB Office S.I.B. S.I.B. 2020 Other Department Conditional
17 IV T-IV-17 Dy Director SIB Office Purpouse S.I.B. S.I.B. 5/7/2017 Other Department Conditional
18 IV T-IV-18 Shri Sandeep Singh Manral Officer Surveyor SGO 12/12/2025 (A/N) 31/07/2048 Conditional
19 IV T-IV-19 Shri Mithilesh Kumar Karn office supt. G & RB 1/6/2017 31/12/2035 Conditional
20 IV T-IV-20 Vacant
21 IV T-IV-21 Shri Kumud Kr Sharma Officer Surveyor NGDR & UGID 16/05/2024 (A/N) 31/07/2048 Conditional
22 IV T-IV-22 Shri Ravinder Singh Sr. Account Officer CP & AO 04/07/2025 (A/N) 31/01/2032
23 IV T-IV-23 Shri Ankur Kumar Singh Officer Surveyor GRF & GDED 19/12/2025 (A/N) Conditional
24 IV T-IV-24 Vacant
Total Quarter
68
Total Quarter
86 1

List of Residents as on 28-02-2026 at Hathibarkala Survey Estate, Dehradun
23
Type: G
Alloted Quarter Vacant Quarter
2 III T-III-2 Shri Sameer Junior Translator Hindi SGO 28/09/2022(F/N) 5/6/2052
3 III T-III-3 Km Pooja Kumari TGT KV No. 2 11/06/2025 (A/N) 31/08/2050
4 III T-III-4 Shri Shivjyoti Chauhan
Junior Translator
Hindi
NGDR & UGID 19/02/2026 31/03/2057
5 III T-III-5 Shri Sonu Sharma Surveyor G&RB 13-08-2020(AN) 31/08/2053
6 III T-III-6 Smt Latikha Chauhan TGT KV No 2 06/06/2024 (A/N) 30/06/2044
7 III T-III-7 Shri Sanjay Kumar Kothiyal PGT KV No. 2 18/8/2023 (A/N) 10/2/2032
8 III T-III-8 Shri Gadal Singh Surveyor UKGD 15/05/2025 A/N) 31/03/2040
9 III T-III-9 Smt Anushila Mukharjee office supt. SGO 25/01/2024 (A/N) 25/09/2035
10 III T-III-10 Shri Dharmendra Kumar Sr. Accountant CPAO 10-07-2019 (FN) 31/12/2047
11 III T-III-11 Shri Hemant Kumar Sharma Officer Surveyor UKGD 27/02/2023 (F/N) 23/07/2039
12 III T-III-12 Shri Ashok Kumar Verma PGT KV No. 2 21/8/2023 (A/N) 14/4/2026
13 III T-III-13 Shri Bipin Kumar Senior Asst.Tax Income Tax 5/18/2017 31/08/2050 Other Department Conditional
14 III T-III-14 Shri Pankaj Kumar Sati Accountant CPAO 9/5/2019 30/09/2052 Conditional
15 III T-III-15 Shri Simon Sartaj Warla Officer Surveyor NGDR & UGID 19-09-2019(AN) 28/02/2053
16 III T-III-16 Smt Kiran PRT KV No. 2 21/8/2023 (A/N) 1/1/2053
17 III T-III-17 Shri Alok Kumar Rawat Officer Surveyor UKGD 19-09-2019(AN) 28/02/2053
18 III T-III-18 Shri Naveen Singh Bhandari PGT KV No. 2 4/7/2024 6/30/2045
19 III T-III-19 Ms. Babita PRT KV No. 2 13-05-2022 (AN) 31/03/2052
20 III T-III-20 Smt. Amar Kaur PRT KV No. 2 23-08-2019 (AN) 31/05/2048
21 III T-III-21 Smt Vinita Chauhan SI UK POLICE 11/7/2017 30/11/2048 Other Department Conditional
22 III T-III-22 Shri Shobhit Bansal AE (Elect.) CPWD
23 III T-III-23 Shri Vijay Pal JE CPWD (Elec.) 01/10/2024 (A/N) 31/07/2030 Other Department Conditional
24 III T-III-24 Shri Shubham Rana UDC NGDR & UGID 26/02/2026 (A/N) 31/03/2056 Conditional
25 III T-III-25 Vacant
26 III T-III-26 Smt. Savita Singh PRT KV No. 2 26-07-2019(AN) 12/31/2038
27 III T-III-27 Vacant
28 III T-III-28 Vacant
29 III T-III-29 Vacant
30 III T-III-30 Vacant
31 III T-III-31 Vacant
32 III T-III-32 Vacant
33 III T-III-33 Vacant
34 III T-III-34 Shri Koteshwar Rav Puppidi Assistant Eng. CPWD (Electric) 3/11/2023(A/N) 7/1/2049
35 III T-III-35 Vacant
36 III T-III-36 Vacant
37 III T-III-37 Vacant
38 III T-III-38 Vacant
39 III T-III-39 Vacant
40 III T-III-40 Vacant
41 III T-III-41 Vacant
42 III T-III-42 Vacant
43 III T-III-43 Vacant
44 III T-III-44 Vacant
45 III T-III-45 Vacant
46 III T-III-46 Shri Padam Mohan Sharma office Supt. G & RB 24/04/2025 (A/N) 30/06/2033
47 III T-III-47 Shri Arun Kumar office Supt. SGO
48 III T-III-48 Vacant
49 III T-III-49 Shri Satish Kumar Singh Sr.Tax Asst. Income Tax 3/14/2017 1/31/2045 Other Department Conditional
50 III T-III-50 Smt Pariksha PRT KV-2 10/10/2023(A/N) 25/09/2045
51 III T-III-51 Shri Alok Mundu Surveyor NGDR & UGID 29/05/2020(FN) 31/03/2043
52 III T-III-52 Shri Sunil Kumar Singh office Supt. S.G.O 18/04/2006 31/01/2038 Conditional
53 III T-III-53 Smt. Jyoti Rajput Steno Gd-I Income tax 13-09-2019(AN) 5/31/2051 Other Department Conditional
54 III T-III-54 Shri Nadeem Ahmad Officer Surveyor SGO 09-06-2021 (FN) 5/31/2034
55 III  T-III-55 Shri Alok Mishra Surveyor NGDR & UGID 10/25/2018 1/31/2054
56 III T-III-56 Shri Mradul Mani Maurya Officer Surveyor UKGD 05/06/2025 (A/N) 31/012/2054
57 III T-III-57 Shri Avinash Kumar sharma E & AO SGO 20/05/2025 (A/N) 30/06/2028
58 III T-III-58 Vacant
59 III T-III-59 Vacant
60 III T-III-60 Vacant
61 III T-III-61 Smt Parul Officer Surveyor SGO 31/07/2024 (A/N) 31/05/2051
62 III T-III-62 Shri Gauri Sanker Arya PGT KV No. 2 27/07/2024 30/09/2040
63 III T-III-63 Shri Anurag Singh Rawat Officer Surveyor GRF & GDED 14/08/2023 (F/N) 10/6/2053
64 III T-III-64 Vacant
65 III T-III-65 Shri Rahul Joshi UDC SGO 06/12/2024 (A/N) 31/01/2055
66 III T-III-66 Ms. Updesh Kumari Officer Surveyor G & RB
67 III T-III-67 Shri Udhay Pratap Surveyor SGO 12/04/2024 (A/N) 30/06/2051
68 III T-III-68 Shri Har Singh office Supt. SGO 12/17/2018 4/30/2027
1 III G-1 Shri Vikash Kumar Asst.tax Incomtax 11/16/2016 10/31/2048 Other Department Conditional
2 III G-2 Vacant
3 III G-3 Shri Vikrant Tyagi Surveyor G&RB 29/05/2020(FN) 31/12/2041
4 III G-4 Shri Rajendar Kumar office Supt. SGO 5/11/2017 30/04/2032

222 II H-222 Vacant
223 II H-223 Vacant
224 II H-224 Vacant
225 II H-225 Shri Surendra Kumar M.T.S UKGD 13.06.2023 (F/N)
226 II H-226 Vacant
227 II H-227 Damage
1 II T-II-1 Damage
2 II T-II-2 Damage
3 II T-II-3 Damage
4 II T-II-4 Damage
5 II T-II-5 Damage
6 II T-II-6 Damage
7 II T-II-7 Damage
8 II T-II-8 Damage
9 II T-II-9 Damage
10 II T-II-10 Damage
11 II T-II-11 Damage
12 II T-II-12 Damage
13 II T-II-13 Damage
14 II T-II-14 Damage
15 II T-II-15 Damage
16 II T-II-16 Damage
17 II T-II-17 Damage
18 II T-II-18 Damage
19 II T-II-19 Damage
20 II T-II-20 Damage
21 II T-II-21 Shri Kamla Kapdiyal Plane Tab. UKGD 16/05/2025 (F/N) 30/11/2042
22 II T-II-22 Shri Akshay Sharma Steno UKGD 07/03/2025 (A/N) 11/10/2058
23 II T-II-23 Shri Shivam Kumar UDC SGO 08/07/2025 (A/N)
24 II T-II-24 Shri Ajay Kumar Asst.Tax Income tax 5/24/2017 6/30/2051 Other Department Conditional
25 II T-II-25 Ms. Monika Kumari MTS GRFR GD. 25-03-2022 (FN) 31-01-2055
26 II T-II-26 Shri Abhishek Rai LDC G&RB 25-04-2022 (FN) 30-09-2053
27 II T-II-27 Ms. Afiya Anjum UDC G & RB 02/06/2025 (A/N) 31/01/2061
28 II T-II-28 Shri Amit Kumar LDC Handicraft Centre 18-02-2021(FN) 4/30/2051 Other Department Conditional
29 II T-II-29 Shri Bhuwan Chandra Garakoti UDC UKGD 03/07/2025 (A/N) 31/0/2046
30 II T-II-30 Shri Dayanand Kumar office Supt. SGO 6/24/2010 28/02/2039
31 II T-II-31 Shri Vivek Tiwari LDC UKGD 09-07-2021 (FN) 31-10-2052
32 II T-II-32 Vacant
33 II T-II-33 Shri Sandeep Dalal LDC NSO(FOD) 20-01-2020(AN) 31-06-2052
34 II T-II-34 Shri Chetan Sharma MTS NGDR & UGID 24-11-2021 (AN) 31-03-2055
35 II T-II-35 Shri Himanshu Bisht Pharmacist CGHS 29-07-2020(AN) 28-02-2055 Other Department Conditional
36 II T-II-36 Shri Divyaraj MTS NGDR & UGID 05/11/2024 (F/N) 1/31/2062
37 II T-II-37 Damage
38 II T-II-38 Shri Mohit Chaudhary MTS GRFR GD. 05/06/2024 (A/N) 31/12/2057
39 II T-II-39 Shri Bacchu Singh Tax Asst. Income tax 3/14/2017 31/07/2028 Other Department Conditional
40 II T-II-40 Shri Jonu Lakhan UDC G & RB 20/08/2025 (A/N) 30/06/2061
41 II T-II-41 Vacant
42 II T-II-42 Shri Rajan Kumar MTS UKGD 19/10/2023(A/N) 20/01/2055
43 II T-II-43 Shri Dharmendra Singh Constable UK Police 1/7/2016 6/30/2048 Other Department Conditional
44 II T-II-44 Km. Aarti Rohilla M.T.S NGDR & UGID 05-08-2021 (F/N) 31-10-2058
45 II T-II-45 Shri Ajay Kumar MTS SGO 19/07/2024 (F/N) 30/09/2056
46 II T-II-46 Shri Sanjay Kumar MTS Press IB 8/13/2012 30/06/2034 Other Department Conditional
47 II T-II-47 Shri Lakshay Bhardwaj MTS NGDR & UGID 05/11/2024 (F/N) 11/30/2055
48 II T-II-48 Shri Manish Kumar Stenographer SGO 20/06/2024 (F/N) 30/04/2061
49 II T-II-49 Shri Ankit Singh UDC SGO 7/11/2023(A/N) 20/10/2057
50 II T-II-50 Km. Nisha Dev UDC SGO 12/4/2024(A/N) 30/04/2058
51 II T-II-51 Shri Saket Kushwaha UDC UGD 03/11/2025 A/N)
52 II T-II-52 Shri Atul Kumar MTS UKGD 06-06-2022 (AN) 31-07-2058
53 II T-II-53 Shri Ranjan Kumar MTS G&RB 08-07-2022 (AN) 31-01-2058
54 II T-II-54 Shri Laxmi Narayan Pump Operetor CPWD 29/08/2012 31/08/2029 Other Department Conditional
55 II T-II-55 Km. Lata UDC NGDR & UGID 17-07-2023 (A/N) 10/5/2055
56 II T-II-56 Qamar Jahan Steno- Grade D SGO 06/12/2023 (A/N) 14/04/2059
Total Quarter
1
Sl.No. TYPE QTRS NO Name of Allottee Designation Office
Quarter Allotted